Cylinder prices
How to order
NEWNEW
PRODUCTPRODUCT
Bulletin FGM-10
Specifi cations and prices subject to change without notice or incurring obligation.
FGM Series
Guided Motion Air Cylinders
Flexible mounting - 4 choices
Easy, precise positioning -
Dowel pin holes provided on
each mounting surface.
Min. operating pressure 20 psi
Max. operating pressure 150 psi
Temperature range 15°F ~ 175°F
Stroke tolerance +1.5mm, –0.
(1) Top porting
(2) Side porting
Metric or NPT
d
,
Bottom mounting
(3) T slots
4) Tapped holes
     also on bottom
(2) Rear mounting
(1) Top mounting
Magnetic pistons are standard
on all cylinders. Sensors can
be mounted either on the top
or bottom of the cylinder.
Cylinders have two mounting
slots on each surface.
Position sensingFeatures Specifi cations
Bearing choices
(1) Sleeve bearings
(2) Ball bearings
Screw driver
Set screw
9G49 Sensor
Get complete technical info fast. Need a special?
Email us at service@fabco-air.com
Stroke
(mm)
Port styleSeries
Bearing
type
FGM L x 20 N
Adjustable
stroke type
Y
Y
L
M 25 ~ 100
20 ~ 100
10 ~ 100
Bore
(mm)
25
ø12
ø16
ø20
ø25
ø32
ø40
ø50
ø63
   N NPT
Leave Metric
blank
9G49 Series Sensors
Order sensors and cord sets